Resultat fran Orebroserien 2007

Namn

Anders Nilsson
Hakan Karlsson
Per-Arne Glimfjall
Martina Hallblom
Lage Fransson
Richard Westling
Owe Nordstrom
P-O Andersson
Amie Blomér
B-O Nordh

Dan Andersson
Elisabet Magnusson
Samuel J Blomér
Anders Friberg
Thomas Engman
UlIf Andersson
Jan Jorsater
Sanna Zetterberg
Robert Johansson
Johan Lindstrém
Samir Lovanus

Resultat fran Orebroserien 2007

Namn

Anders Nilsson
Hakan Karlsson
Per-Arne Glimfjall
Martina Hallblom
Lage Fransson
Richard Westling
Owe Nordstrom
P-O Andersson
Amie Blomér
B-O Nordh

Dan Andersson
Elisabet Magnusson
Samuel J Blomér
Anders Friberg
Thomas Engman
UIf Andersson
Jan Jorsater
Sanna Zetterberg
Robert Johansson
Johan Lindstrom
Samir Lovanus
Patrik Jonsson

Klubb

Orebro Pssk
Kumla Ss

Kumla Ss

Orebro Pssk
Kumla Ss

Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk

Klubb

Orebro Pssk
Kumla Ss

Kumla Ss

Orebro Pssk
Kumla Ss

Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk

Klass Omg1 Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

C3
C2
Cc2
C1
VetA
C1
C1
C3
C2
VetA
Cc2
C2
Jun
C3
C1
C1
C3
D3
C3
C1
C1

259
247
241
248
222

280
267
264
267
249
170
287
277
222

267

276

254
273
258
246
280
258
266
277
252

231

280

Klass Omg6 Omg7

C3
Cc2
C2
C1
VetA
C1
C1
C3
C2
VetA
C2
Cc2
Jun
C3
C1
C1
C3
D3
C3
C1
C1
C1

290
193
260
279
170
245
227
286

255
276
256
283
275
261

195
239

283

269
173
171
217

252

262
272

272
237

259

234

282
263
259
268
266
250

279
267
262
273
242
181

273
246
285
264
282

Omg8

258
225
226
241

260

273
272

274
205

270

206

281 291
258
274 278
245
261
226 230
252 260
284 266
268
269
274 274
245 265
275 276
277 276
284
215 259
236 244
Omg92mg10
282 289
200 209
252 272
256 273
236 205
232 229
289 292
260 241
265 255
273 266
265 269
263 286
231 244
265

Summa prec

854
780
811
767
800
738
758
844
802
799
825
766
351
838
830
699
285
831
282
474
480

Summa snabb

862
602
784
821
568
707
722
867
772
800
821
790

835
712

796



Slutresultat fran Orebroserien 2007

Namn

Anders Nilsson
P-O Andersson
Thomas Engman
Dan Andersson
Sanna zetterberg
B-O Nordh
Per-Arne Glimfjall
Martina Hallblom
Amie Blomér
Elisabet Magnusson
Owe Nordstrom
Richard Westling
Ulf Andersson
Hakan Karlsson
Lage Fransson

Klubb

Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Kumla Ss

Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Orebro Pssk
Kumla Ss

Kumla Ss

Klass

C3
C3
C1
C2
D3
Va
C2
C1
C2
C2
C1
C1
C1
C2
Va

Prec Snabb Summa totalt

854
844
830
825
831
799
811
767
802
766
758
738
699
780
800

862
867
835
821
796
800
784
821
772
790
722
707
712
602
568

1716
1711
1665
1646
1627
1599
1595
1588
1574
1556
1480
1445
1411
1382
1368



